Pre-Bid Conference Call

0000005805

PW Contract No. 65 New Traffic Signals
Thursday, November 18, 2021 @ 9:30am

ID Name2 Agency

1 Annaliu OLSE

2 Chilao SFPW

3 Corbin Skerrit SFMTA

4  Grantly San Francisco Public Works

5 Finbarr Jewell CMD

6 Helen Morales-Velasquez OLSE

7  Kenny Chin SFPW

8 Geraldine de Leon SFMTA

9 Pansy Lam SF Public Works - Project Controls & Services

Phone Number

415-554-5404
628-271-2738
415-646-2450
628-271-2723
628-271-2095
415-554-4105
818-518-6591
415-646-4557
628-271-2188

Email2

anna.liu@sfgov.org
chi.iao@sfdpw.org
corbin.skerrit@sfmta.com
grant.ly@sfdpw.org
finbarr.jewell@sfgov.org
helen.f.morales@dir.ca.gov
kenny.chin@sfdpw.org
geraldine.deleon@sfmta.com
pansy.lam@sfdpw.org




